
Mayor Steve Adler steve.adler@austintexas.gov (512) 978-2100 

District 1 Council Member Ora Houston ora.houston@austintexas.gov (512) 978-2101

District 2 Council Member Delia Garza delia.garza@austintexas.gov (512) 978-2102

District 3 Council Member Sabino "Pio" Renteria pio.renteria@austintexas.gov (512) 978-2103

District 4 Council Member Gregorio Casar gregorio.casar@austintexas.gov (512) 978-2104

District 5 Council Member Ann Kitchen ann.kitchen@austintexas.gov (512) 978-2105

District 6 Council Member Jimmy Flannigan jimmy.flannigan@austintexas.gov (512) 978-2106

District 7 Council Member Leslie Pool leslie.pool@austintexas.gov (512) 978-2107

District 8 Council Member Ellen Troxclair ellen.troxclair@austintexas.gov (512) 978-2108

District 9 Council Member Kathie Tovo kathie.tovo@austintexas.gov (512) 978-2109

District 10 Council Member Alison Alter alison.alter@austintexas.gov (512) 978-2110

City Manager Spencer Cronk spencer.cronk@austintexas.gov (512) 978-2200
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